

Misc. case 71 of 136 of 2024 (Rg. No. 16 of 2024)

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur, (J.O. Code WB01207)

Order dated 22-10-2024

Today is fixed for appearance of the petitioner.

Petitioner is present and filed hazira.

On perusal of the record it appears that D.V. report has already been received.

On perusal of the report and other materials on record it appears to me that there is sufficient ground to issue process against all the respondents.

Petitioner is directed to file requisite at once.

Fix **26-12-2024** for S/R & appearance.

D & C by

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur